Soielplan Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 09: 22Uhr
B 4 - 2. Klasse Nord 2025/26

Hinrunde
17.08.2025 17:00Uhr Odip - Schiitzen 2:1
23.08.2025 17:00Uhr Odip - Sglel 0:1
31.08.2025 16:30Uhr Zagersdorf - Odlip 3:0
06.09.2025 16:30Uhr Odlip - Breitenbrunn 1:2
13.09.2025 18:30Uhr SC Eisenstadt - Odlip 1:4
21.09.2025 16:00Uhr Odip - SPGHirm/ Zillingtal 5:0
27.09.2025 16:00Uhr Oggau - Odlip 1:1
04.10.2025 15:30Uhr Odip - Sotzing 2:4
11.10.2025 15:30Uhr Morbisch - Odlip 1:1
18.10.2025 15:00Uhr Odlip - SPG Parndorf / Neudorf 1c 5:1
24.10.2025 19:30Uhr UFC S. Georgen/ Eisenstadt - Odlip i
02.11.2025 14:00Uhr Odip - Trausdorf i
08.11.2025 14:00Uhr Groihoflein- Odlip i

% 5
-] |
g 3
S O
Ly >
= m
E 7
2 2
T z
S S
(ol ol

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 09: 22Uhr

B 4 - 2. Klasse Nord 2025/26

14.03.2026
21.03.2026
28.03.2026
04.04.2026
11.04.2026
18.04.2026
25.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
16.05.2026
23.05.2026
30.05.2026
06.06.2026

15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

Rickrunde
Schiitzen - Odlip
Sgleld - Odlip
Odlip - Zagersdorf
Breitenbrunn - Odlip
Odip - SC Eisenstadt
SPG Hirm/ Zillingtal Odlip
Odip - Oggau
Sotzing - Odlip
Odlip Morbisch
SPG Parndorf/ Neudorf 1c - Odlip
Odlip UFC . Georgen / Eisenstadt
Trausdorf - Odlip
Odip - Grofhoflein

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



