

**Hinrunde**

17.08.2025	17:00Uhr	<i>Oslip</i> - Schützen	2 : 1
23.08.2025	17:00Uhr	<i>Oslip</i> - Sigleß	0 : 1
31.08.2025	16:30Uhr	<i>Zagersdorf</i> - <i>Oslip</i>	3 : 0
06.09.2025	16:30Uhr	<i>Oslip</i> - Breitenbrunn	1 : 2
13.09.2025	18:30Uhr	<i>SC UNEX Eisenstadt</i> - <i>Oslip</i>	1 : 4
21.09.2025	16:00Uhr	<i>Oslip</i> - SPG Hirm / Zillingtal	5 : 0
27.09.2025	16:00Uhr	<i>Oggau</i> - <i>Oslip</i>	1 : 1
04.10.2025	15:30Uhr	<i>Oslip</i> - Stotzing	2 : 4
11.10.2025	15:30Uhr	<i>Mörbisch</i> - <i>Oslip</i>	1 : 1
18.10.2025	15:00Uhr	<i>Oslip</i> - SPG Parndorf/ Neudorf 1c	5 : 1
24.10.2025	19:30Uhr	<i>UFC St. Georgen / Eisenstadt</i> - <i>Oslip</i>	0 : 3
02.11.2025	14:00Uhr	<i>Oslip</i> - Trausdorf	1 : 3
08.11.2025	14:00Uhr	Großhöflein- <i>Oslip</i>	1 : 4

**Rückrunde**

14.03.2026	15:30Uhr	<i>Schützen</i> - <i>Oslip</i>	- : -
21.03.2026	15:30Uhr	<i>Sigleß</i> - <i>Oslip</i>	- : -
28.03.2026	15:30Uhr	<i>Oslip</i> - <i>Zagersdorf</i>	- : -
04.04.2026	16:30Uhr	<i>Breitenbrunn</i> - <i>Oslip</i>	- : -
11.04.2026	16:30Uhr	<i>Oslip</i> - <i>SC UNEX Eisenstadt</i>	- : -
18.04.2026	17:00Uhr	<i>SPG Hirm / Zillingtal</i> - <i>Oslip</i>	- : -
25.04.2026	17:00Uhr	<i>Oslip</i> - <i>Oggau</i>	- : -
02.05.2026	17:30Uhr	<i>Stotzing</i> - <i>Oslip</i>	- : -
09.05.2026	17:30Uhr	<i>Oslip</i> - <i>Mörbisch</i>	- : -
16.05.2026	17:30Uhr	<i>SPG Parndorf / Neudorf 1c</i> - <i>Oslip</i>	- : -
23.05.2026	17:30Uhr	<i>Oslip</i> - <i>UFC St. Georgen / Eisenstadt</i>	- : -
30.05.2026	17:30Uhr	<i>Trausdorf</i> - <i>Oslip</i>	- : -
06.06.2026	17:30Uhr	<i>Oslip</i> - <i>Großhöflein</i>	- : -